## P1500017230

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	<del>;</del> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



000269614410

02/18/15--01010--008 \*\*78.75



امداد المدادة

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: _	RWW Environmental, Inc.
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  PY REQUIRED
		<b>.</b>	

FROM: Ronell W. Wilson			
Name (Printed or typed)	<del></del>		
4714 N. Habana Ave. #2406			
Address			
Tampa, Fl. 33614		<b>5</b>	
City, State & Zip		837	П
813.376.2170		8	E
Daytime Telephone number	<u></u>	2	Ö
Ronw@l-e.cc		က္ မ	
F-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	A-9-	ഥ	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	tion shall be: RWW Environme	ntal, Inc.	FILED
	<b>NCIPAL OFFICE</b> Principal <b>street</b> address		15 FEB 18 PM 3-59 illing address, if-different is:
Tampa, Fl. 33	614		
•		<del></del>	
The purpose for which the	POSE he corporation is organized is: Environ	nmental man	agement services.
ARTICLE IV SHA	RES 100		
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	stock is:		
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>RS</u>	
Name and Title	Ronnell W. Wilson PST	_ Name and Title:	
Address	4714 N Habana	Address:	
	Tampa, FI 33614		<del></del>
Name and Title:		_ Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		<del>-</del>	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			

Name	and little:	Name and Title:	
<sup>.</sup> Addre	ess	Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Ronnell Wilson	<b>.</b>	
Address:	4714 N Habana Ave. #2406	- <b>3</b> .	
Addiess.	Tampa, Fl 33614	_	
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Ronnell Wilson	_	
Address:	4714 N Habana Ave. #2406	3	
	Tampa, Fl. 33614	_	
	amed as registered agent to accept service of proces I am familiar with and acce <del>pt the appointme</del> nt as re		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<del></del>	Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein are e Department of State constitut <del>es a third degr</del> ee feloi		
1-			2-2-15
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date
			FILED  15 FEB 18 PM  GEORGIARY OF STANLAMENSSEE, FL
			753 <b>2</b> D